
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
11 

9 
8 
7 

20 
22 
24 

2 
23 

6 
1 

16 
21 

3 
4 

10 
5 

25 
15 
14 
12 
13 

Name 
Heather Elder 
Sally Devlin 
Eileen Dempsey 
Lauren Davis 
Eimear Nicholls 
Julianna Rourke 
Emma Smith 
Lulu Bartlett 
Laura Sarkis 
Gillian Corsie 
Patricia Baird 
Carol Lawson 
Katie Priester 
Teri Bayliss 
Lorna Breetzke 
Joanne Donaldson 
Lynne Cordiner 
Kathleen Thomson 
Nicola Hogan 
Olga Hamilton 
Kirsteen Ellis 
Louise Gibson 

Club 
Synergy Cycles 
Petalpower Biking 
Glasgow Nightingale CC 
Edinburgh RC 
Team Kingdom Gas 
Edinburgh RC 
Deeside Thistle CC 
The Racers 
Velocita Coaching Race Team 
Dunfermline CC 
Inverclyde Velo 
Kintyre Wheelers CyclingClub 
Glasgow Nightingale CC 
Muckle Cycle Club 
Elgin CC 
Orkney Cycling Club 
Moray Firth Cycling Club 
Ythan CC 
West Lothian Clarion CC 
Orkney Cycling Club 
Synergy Cycles 
Mid Argyll Triathlon & Cycle Club 

Category 
Wmn 
Wmn 
Wmn 
Jnr 
Wmn 
V40 
Wmn 
Wmn 
Wmn 
V50 
V50 
V50 
Wmn 
V40 
V40 
Wmn 
V40 
V50 
Wmn 
V40 
V50 
V50 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Bunch Tm 
1:14:18 
1:14:18 
1:14:20 
1:14:20 
1:14:20 
1:14:20 
1:14:30 
1:16:53 
1:17:06 
1:17:14 
1:17:14 
1:17:17 
1:17:19 
1:17:19 
1:17:21 
1:19:27 
1:19:27 
1:19:35 
1:21:42 
1:21:54 
1:23:33 
1:26:41 

Diff 

2 
2 
2 
2 

12 
2:35 
2:48 
2:56 
2:56 
2:59 
3:01 
3:01 
3:03 
5:09 
5:09 
5:17 
7:24 
7:36 
9:15 

12:23 
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Cairngorm CC Race Weekend 

2019 Scottish National Womens Road Series Rnd 5 

inc SC Vets Champs Sally Anne Lowe Memorial 

Race 

Kincraig Kingussie Circuit  23.590 km 

08/09/2019 14:35 


